
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

31

07

40

17

8

72

99

38

88

5

461

04

5*

23

21

77

3

42

2

40*

32

74

Name

Robert Gewirtz

Jacek Mucha

Andrea Robertson

Randall Cassling

Kenneth Davis

Jay Kjoller

Lawrence Schumacher

John Wolff

Bill Heifner

David Nikolas

John Higgins

David Robertson

Ike Keeler

Harry Covington

Henry Davis

Craig Reed

Casey Putsch

John Higgins

Mike Cassling

Gregory Galdi

Gary Allen

Don Soenen

Class

11GTP3

11GTP1

11MP1

11MP2

10GT2

10GT2

11MP2

10GT1

11TA2

11GTP1

1011MP2

11MP1

10GT1

10GT2

1011MP2

10MP

10GT1

11GTP1

1011MP2

10GT2

10BP

11TA2

Best Tm

1:29.199

1:29.635

1:34.676

1:35.333

1:35.535

1:35.615

1:35.626

1:35.660

1:35.804

1:36.068

1:37.111

1:37.175

1:38.517

1:39.087

1:39.989

1:41.636

1:45.983

1:46.065

1:46.253

1:49.290

1:52.205

2:01.755

Year

2003

2006

2006

2005

1985

1995

2008

1997

1993

1988

2004

2006

1990

1997

2012

2001

1988

1985

2010

2000

1982

1995

Make

Riley

Swift

Ford

Porsche

Roush

Porsche

Porsche Cup

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Fabcar

Porsche

Ford

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Porsche

Ferrari

Corvette

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Porsche

Ford

Model

MKXI

JMS 016 CP

Doran GT

GT3 Cup

Mercury Capri

993

GT3 Cup

Corvette T/A

Camaro IMSA

GTP

GT3 Cup

Doran GT

Cutlass

RSR

Cayman

360 Challenge

GT1

Fabcar

Cayman

E46 M3

SC

Mustang TA

Engine

5000cc

2261cc

5000cc

3600cc

5800cc

3723cc

3800cc

310cid

358cid

6570cc

3600cc

5000cc

310cid

3820cc

3400cc

3600cc

358cid

3600cc

3400cc

3200cc

3198cc

358cid

Color

Gray/Orange

Black/Yellow

Silver/Red

Blue/Silver

Orange

Red

White

Red

Blue/Yellow

White

White

Yellow/Silver

Red

White

White

Green/White

Yellow

Red/White

Orange

Black

Blue

White

Hometown

Columbus OH

Laval QC

Ray MI

Omaha NE

Escondido CA

Portage OH

West Chester OH

New Albany OH

Gahanna OH

Orchard Lake MI

Dayton OH

Ray MI

Macatawa MI

Akron OH

Omaha NE

Worthington OH

Dublin OH

Dayton OH

Southlake TX

Lloyd Harbor NY

Brooklin ON

Saline MI

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group 10 & 11

Practice

Practice started at 10:33:00

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/26/2015 10:30 AM


